•	 Immediate correction for time change
•	 Clocks will not deviate from each other
•	 Wide availability of models
•	 2.5” display
•	 4.0” display
•	 4 digits
•	 6 digits
•	 12 or 24 hour format

45 mA @ 110 VAC
Specifications
Ordering Information
BCBD 1000 Series Wired Clock (V1)
•	Signal Input:
•	Signal Output:
•	Display Format:
•	Brightness:
•	Mounting:
•	Compliance:
285 mA @ 24 VAC
68 mA @ 110 VAC
RS485 or 2-Wire Digital
Communication
RS485
12 or 24 hour mode
Two levels, adjustable
Flush, surface or double mount
UL, cUL listed and FCC approved
BCBD 1000 Series Wired Clock Housings
V - Voltage
4 - 24 Volt
1 - 110 Volt
2 - 220 Volt
BCBD–10B–SSD–V BCBD-00M-SSD-0
Examples:
BCBD-103-254-1:              BCBD 1000 Series, 2.5”, 4 Digit, 110 Volt
BCBD-103-406-4:	     BCBD 1000 Series, 4.0”, 6 Digit, 24 Volt
Examples:
BCBD-004-404-0	 Metal Surface Mount Housing, 4.0” Size, 4 Digit
BCBD-008-256-0	 Plastic Double Mount Housing, 2.5” Size, 6 Digit
B - Bezel
0 - No Bezel
3 - With Bezel
D- Digits
4 - 4 Digits
6 - 6 Digits
M - Type of Mount
4 - Metal Surface
5 - Plastic Surface
6 - Metal Flush
7 - Metal Double
8 - Plastic Double
D - Digits
4 - 4 Digits
6 - 6 Digits
SS - Clock Size
25 - 2.5” clock
40 - 4.0” clock
SS - Clock Size
25 - 2.5” Size
40 - 4.0” Size
Bogen Communications
50 Spring Street
Ramsey, NJ 07446
201.934.8500 P.